
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
811 
341 
102 
322 

15 
3 

104 
30 

2 
74 
95 
91 
27 
17 
16 
81 
96 

Name 
TEAM STANCO 
Denis MUELLER 
Pino/Franco ALBANESE 
GUERTNER/BACHHUBER 
Roger MAMIE 
Rolf FROEHLICH 
Yves FROEHLICH 
Viktor MURALT 
Reto CORRETTI 
Fritz LINDENMANN 
Sven ENGELI 
Fabio SOLOMBRINO 
Tino HUERLIMANN 
Benjamin SCHREMPF 
Roberto MARTINATO 
Mark GRAF 
Renzo BATTAGLIA 

Class 
6 
5 
6 
7 
5 
7 
7 
4 
6 
5 
3 
4 
2 
1 
5 
1 
4 

Model/Engine 
Cupra TCR 
BMW 328 
Cupra TCR 
Porsche GT3 Cup 
Subaru Impreza STI 
Cupra TCR 
Seat Leon TCR 
Mustang Bullit 
Alfa Giulia QV 
Alfa Romeo 4C 
Hyundai I30N 
Toyota Yaris Cup 
Mercedes 190 EVO2 
Renault Clio Sport 
Alfa Romeo 4C 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Honda Civic 

Club 
Feld4 
Feld1 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 
Feld4 

Best Tm 
1:13.601 
1:15.756 
1:15.854 
1:16.714 
1:20.437 
1:21.764 
1:22.681 
1:24.336 
1:24.736 
1:25.349 
1:26.830 
1:26.912 
1:28.999 
1:30.196 
1:31.292 
1:32.285 
1:33.584 

In Lap 
8 
5 
8 

18 
6 

10 
8 
6 

10 
2 
3 
7 

16 
3 
2 
3 
5 

Diff 

2.155 
2.253 
3.113 
6.836 
8.163 
9.080 

10.735 
11.135 
11.748 
13.229 
13.311 
15.398 
16.595 
17.691 
18.684 
19.983 

Gap 

2.155 
0.098 
0.860 
3.723 
1.327 
0.917 
1.655 
0.400 
0.613 
1.481 
0.082 
2.087 
1.197 
1.096 
0.993 
1.299 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/08/2023 10:31:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 4 

Feld 4 L6 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:58:16 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

20/08/2023 10:00 


